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The restaurant from State College offers 18 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $10.3. What
User likes about The Phyrst:
| am on Monday at Thursday in the city for a few months for work and it's pretty sure to say | found my Tuesday
hangout. dollar, and everything else was fair. Great band, bartenders are as efficient as they are hot. friendly
crowd. the one who works even came out and let me lock my bike with his cable when | said | forgot to bring one.
that was a Tuesday like a Saturday night. nicer way to break my work week! only do... read more. If you're
desiring some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: delightful meals, roasted with fish, sea
creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, You can take a break at the bar with
a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. In addition, there are fine American meals, such as
burgers and grilled meat, Moreover, the menu of this gastropub offers a good and especially extensive
assortment of beers from the region and the world that are definitely worth a try.
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The Phyrst Yenu

Alcoholic Drinks

BEER

Sandwiches

BIG BOIl BOLOGNA SANDWICH $11.0

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Popular Ttems

SOUTH STREET

Great Beginnings

STANLEY'S WONDER WINGS $10.5

Salads & Soup

GARDEN

Tunchy Munchy

BEAVER BURGER

A la carte

FRESH CUT FRIES
1 LB. BONELESS WINGS

fippetizers
CHEESESTEAK EGGROLL
STANLEY’S WONDER WINGS
SUZIE WONG’S EGGROLLS

SUZIE WONG’S EGGROLLS
BASKET

Ernie&#39;8 Famous
Cheesesteaks

ERNIE'S CHEESESTEAK
PHRENCH PHRIES
SUZIE WONG'S EGG ROLLS

SUZIE WONG'S EGG ROLLS
BASKET

SACK O' BEAVERS

$12.5

$8.0
$12.0
$3.5

$10.0

$3.0
$7.5

$25.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 17:00-02:00
Tuesday 17:00-02:00
Wednesday 17:00-02:00
Thursday 17:00-02:00
Friday 15:00-02:00
Saturday 15:00-02:00
Sunday 19:00-02:00
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