



The Phyrst Menu

https://menulist.menu 111 E Beaver Ave, State College I-16801-4922, United States +18142381406,+18142384253 - http://phyrst.com







The restaurant from State College offers 18 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average \$10.3. What User likes about The Phyrst:

I am on Monday at Thursday in the city for a few months for work and it's pretty sure to say I found my Tuesday hangout. dollar, and everything else was fair. Great band, bartenders are as efficient as they are hot. friendly crowd. the one who works even came out and let me lock my bike with his cable when I said I forgot to bring one. that was a Tuesday like a Saturday night. nicer way to break my work week! only do... read more. If you're desiring some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: delightful meals, roasted with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, You can take a break at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. In addition, there are fine American meals, such as burgers and grilled meat, Moreover, the menu of this gastropub offers a good and especially extensive assortment of beers from the region and the world that are definitely worth a try.

The Phyrst Menu



\$7.5

\$25.0

Alcoholic Drinks		A la carte	
BEER		FRESH CUT FRIES	
Sandwiches		1 LB. BONELESS WINGS	\$12.5
BIG BOI BOLOGNA SANDWICH	\$11.0	Appetizers	
		CHEESESTEAK EGGROLL	\$8.0
Starters & Salads		STANLEY'S WONDER WINGS	\$12.0
FRIES		SUZIE WONG'S EGGROLLS	\$3.5
Popular Items		SUZIE WONG'S EGGROLLS BASKET	\$10.0
SOUTH STREET		Ernie's Famous	
Great Beginnings		Cheesesteak	
STANLEY'S WONDER WINGS	\$10.5	ERNIE'S CHEESESTEAK	
		PHRENCH PHRIES	
Salads & Soup		SUZIE WONG'S EGG ROLLS	\$3.0
GARDEN		SUZIE WONG'S EGG ROLLS	\$7.5

BASKET

SACK O' BEAVERS

Lunchy Munchy BEAVER BURGER

GARDEN

The Phyrst Menu



The Phyrst

111 E Beaver Ave, State College I-16801-4922, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 17:00-02:00 Tuesday 17:00-02:00 Wednesday 17:00-02:00 Thursday 17:00-02:00 Friday 15:00-02:00 Saturday 15:00-02:00 Sunday 19:00-02:00

